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HM/NIA

20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024

HM/NIA

03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024

HM/NIA

10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

HM/NIA

17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024

ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

FTAANANOAEYKA AZTEPIA 08og OMINOZ U13

In ATQONIXZTIKH

FHANEAO QPA ATQNA:z

8o K.NEOT. 10:00 NAO KOYKAKI - AGHNAIKOZ Az
150 K.NEOT. 13:00 AO TMPQTEYX - AO ZEYX EPYOPOY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ 17:45 AO AAONHX - I'Z HAIOYTIOAHX
HAIOYTIOAHZ T 18:30 AOH APAXH AGAOZX - AO KAPEA
AT.NIKOAAOY TMATHZ. 19:30 AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY - AO NHAP HXT

2n ATQNIZTIKH

rHNEAO QPA  AIQNAZ

HAIOYTNOAHZ B 09:00 X HAIOYTIOAHX - AOH APAXH AGAOZX
T. MANATEQPT10Y 09:00 AO KAPEA - AEZ IAZQON KOAQNOY
MYPAKTHZ 10:30 AOHNAIKOZ Az - AO MPQTEYZX
AZTPAMNOTTANNOY 13:00 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY - AO AAONHZ

NHAP HZT KA. 14:45 AO NHAP HZT - NAO KOYKAKI

3n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA ATQNA:z

8o K.NEOT. 10:00 MAO KOYKAKI - AO KAPEA
MYPAKTHZX 10:30 AGHNAIKOZ AZ - AO NHAP HXT
HAIOYMOAHZ T 17:15 AOH APAXH AGAOZ - AO ZEYX EPYOPOY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ 17:45 AO AAONHX - AO MPQTEYZ
AT.NIKOAAOY TATHZ. 19:30 AEZ IAZQN KOANQNOY - I'Z HAIOYTIOAHZX

4n ATQONIZTIKH

rHNEAO QPA  AIQNAZz

AXTPATIOTTANNOY AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY - AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY
150 K.NEOT. AO MPQTEYZ - AOH APAXH AGAOZ
HAIOYTOAHZ B 09:00 'z HAIOYTIOAHZ - MNAO KOYKAKI

T. NANATEQPTIOY 09:00 AO KAPEA - AO NHAP HxT
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ 16:45 AO AAONHZ - AGHNAIKOZ AZ

5n ATQNIZTIKH

ZKOP
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HM/NIA

24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024

HM/NIA

01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024

HM/NIA

08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024

HM/NIA

15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024

HM/NIA

22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024

HM/NIA

19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025

rHANEAO

8o K.NEOT.
MYPAKTHX

NHAP HXZT KA.
HAIOYTMOAHZ T
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ.

rHNEAO
MIX.MOYPOYTZOzZ
HAIOYTNOAHZ B
150 K.NEOT.
AXTPATIOTANNOY
HAIOYMOAHZ I

rHANEAO

T. NANATEQPTIOY

8o K.NEOT.
MYPAKTHZ

NHAP HZT KA.
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ.

FHMEAO
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
AZTPAMOTIANNOY
150 K.NEOT.
HAIOYMOAHZ T

AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ.

rHNEAO

T. MATMATEQPTIOY
HAIOYMOAHZ B
8o K.NEOT.
MYPAKTHZ

NHAP HZT KA.

rHNEAO
HAIOYTIOAHZ B

T. NANATEQPTIOY
MYPAKTHZ
AZTPATIOIANNOY

QPA

10:00
10:30
14:45
17:30
19:30

ATQNAZz

MAO KOYKAKI
AOHNAIKOZ AZ

AO NHAP HZT

AOH APAZH AGAOZ
AEZ IAZQON KOAQNOY

6n ArQNIZTIKH

QPA

00:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
17:30

ArQNAZz

AO AAONHZ

'~ HAIOYMNOAHZ
AO MPQTEYX

AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY
AOH APAXH AGAOX

7n ATQNIZTIKH

OPA

09:00
10:00
10:30
14:45
19:30

ArQNAz

AO KAPEA

MAO KOYKAKI
AOHNAIKOZ AX

AO NHAP HZT

AEZ IAZQON KOAQNOY

8n ArQNIZTIKH

QPA

00:00
13:00
13:00
17:30
19:30

ATQNAZ

AO AAONHZ

AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY
AO MPQTEYZ

AOH APAZH AGAOZ

AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

On AFQNIZTIKH

QPA

09:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
14:45

ArQNAz

AO KAPEA

'~ HAIOYTNOAHZ
MAO KOYKAKI
AGHNAIKOZ AX
AO NHAP H:T

10n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA  AIQNAZ

09:00 X HAIOYTIOAHX
09:00 AO KAPEA

10:30 AOHNAIKOZ Az
13:00 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY

- AO ZEYX EPYOPOY
- AO KAPEA

- I'Z HAIOYTIOAHZX

- AO AAONHZ

- AO MPQTEYZ

- AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY
- AO KAPEA

- NAO KOYKAKI

- AO NHAP HXT

- AGHNAIKOZ Az

- AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY
- AO AAONHX

- I'Z HAIOYTIOAHZ

- AO MPQTEYZX

- AOH APAZH AGAOZ

- AO NHAP HxT

- 'Z HAIOYTIOAHZ
- AO KAPEA

- NAO KOYKAKI

- AGHNAIKOZ Az

- AO AAONHX

- AO MPQTEYX

- AEX IAZON KOAQNOY
- AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY

- AOH APAXH AGAOZ

- AO AAONHX

- AOH APAXH ABAOZ
- NAO KOYKAKI

- AO MPQTEYZX

ZKOP
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HM/NIA
19/01/2025

HM/NIA

26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025

HM/NIA

02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025

HM/NIA

09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025

HM/NIA

16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025

HM/NIA

23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025

HM/NIA

rHNEAO
NHAP HZT KA.

rHAOEAO
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
8o K.NEOT.

150 K.NEOT.
HAIOYTIOAHZ I

AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ.

rHNEAO
HAIOYMOAHZ B

T. NANATEQPTIOY
150 K.NEOT.
AZTPATIOIANNOY
NHAP HXT KA.

FHAOEAO

8o K.NEOT.
MYPAKTHZ
NHAP HZT KA.
HAIOYTMOAHZ T

AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ.

rHNEAO
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZX
HAIOYMOAHZ B

T. NANATEQPTIOY
150 K.NEOT.
AZTPATIOIANNOY

rHNEAO

T. NANATEQPTIOY
8o K.NEOT.
MYPAKTHZ

NHAP HXT KA.

AT.NIKOAAOY TMATHZ.

rHNEAO

QPA ArQNAz

14:45 AO NHAP HXT - AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY

11ln ATQNIXTIKH

QPA ATQNA:z

00:00 AO AAONHZ - AO ZEYX EPYOPOY
10:00 MAO KOYKAKI - AO NHAP HXT
13:00 AOTPQTEYX - AOGHNAIKOZ Az
17:30 AOH APAXZH AGAOZ - ['Z HAIOYNOAHZ
19:30 AEZ IAZQON KOAQNOY - AO KAPEA

12n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAz

09:00 'z HAIOYTIOAHZ - AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY
09:00 AO KAPEA - NAO KOYKAKI

13:00 AO MPQTEYZ - AO AAONHZ

13:00 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY - AOH APAXH ABAOZ
14:45 AO NHAP HXT - AGHNAIKOZ Az

13n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA ATQNA:z

10:00 NAO KOYKAKI - I'Z HAIOYTIOAHZ
10:30 AOGHNAIKOZ AZ - AO AAONHZX

14:45 AO NHAP H:T - AO KAPEA

17:30 AOH APAXH AGAOZX - AO MPQTEYZ
19:30 AEZ IAZQON KOAQNOY - AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY

14n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZz

00:00 AO AA®NHZ - AOH APAXH AGAOZ
09:00 'z HAIOYTIOAHZ - AO NHAP HxT

09:00 AO KAPEA - AGHNAIKOZ AZ

13:00 AO MPQTEYZ - AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY
13:00 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY - NAO KOYKAKI

15n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z

09:00 AO KAPEA - X HAIOYTIOAHZ
10:00 TMAO KOYKAKI - AO MPQTEYX

10:30 AOHNAIKOX AX - AOH APAXH ABAOZ
14:45 AO NHAP HZIT - AO ZEYZ EPYOGPOY
19:30 AEZX IAXQN KOAQNOY - AO AAONHX

16n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZ

ZKOP
0-0

ZKOP

o O o o
1
o O o o

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP

o O o o
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0-0
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09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025

HM/NIA

16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025

HM/NIA

23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025

MIX.MOYPOYTZOZX
HAIOYTNOAHZ B
AXTPATIOTTANNOY
150 K.NEOT.
HAIOYMOAHZ I

rHNEAO
HAIOYMOAHZ B
T. NAMNATEQPTIOY
8o K.NEOT.
MYPAKTHZ

NHAP HZT KA.

FHNEAO
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
AXTPATOTITANNOY
150 K.NEOT.
HAIOYTNOAHZ T

AT.NIKOAAOY TMATHZ.

00:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
17:30

AO AAONHZ

'~ HAIOYTIOAHX
AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY
AO MPQTEYX

AOH APAZH AGAOZ

17n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZ

09:00 Tz HAIOYNOAHZ
09:00 AO KAPEA
10:00 MAO KOYKAKI
10:30 AGHNAIKOZ AZ
14:45  AO NHAP H:T

18n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA  AIrQNA:z

00:00 AO AAONHZ

13:00 AO ZEYZ EPYOGPOY
13:00 AOTPQTEYX

17:30 AOH APAXH AGAOZ
19:30 AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

- NAO KOYKAKI

- AOGHNAIKOZ Az
- AO KAPEA

- AO NHAP HXT

- AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY

- AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY

- AO MPQTEYZX

- AOH APAXH AGAOZ

- AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY
- AO AAONHX

- AO KAPEA

- AGHNAIKOZ Az
- 'YX HAIOYTIOAHZ

- AO NHAP HxT
- MAO KOYKAKI

o O O O o
1
o O O O o

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



